
Driffield Town Council Approved Expenditure – Sept 2023 

   

 Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £ VAT A/c    Centre £ Amount   Transaction Details 

 01/09/2023 Kestrel Services Ltd DD 354.00 59.00 4044 103 295.00 H&S support 

 01/09/2023 Moneymaster TR 517.42 201  517.42  

 01/09/2023 Moneymaster TR 517.42 201  517.42 TR 

 07/09/2023 Allstar DD 516.30 86.03 4020 102 430.27 Fuel Sept 

 08/09/2023 Petty Cash 111120 500.00 203  500.00 PC top up 

 10/09/2023 HSBC DD 46.80 4039 103 46.80 Bank charges 

 10/09/2023 HSBC DD 46.80 4039 103 46.80 Bank charges 

 10/09/2023 HSBC DD -46.80 4039 103 -46.80 Reverse error 

 11/09/2023 Yu Energy DD 50.18 2.39 4052 104 47.79 Cass Hall gas 

 13/09/2023 Jewson 278 51.36 8.56 4023 102 42.80 Various 

 13/09/2023 Crown Dec Centre 279 48.86 8.14 4023 102 40.72 Various 

 13/09/2023 Holler Marketing Limited 280 42.00 7.00 4126 107 35.00 Domain renewal  

 dtc.org.uk 

 13/09/2023 Elcocks Ltd 281 53.82 8.97 4023 102 44.85 Various 

 13/09/2023 Elcocks Ltd 282 16.74 2.79 4023 102 13.95 Various 

 13/09/2023 Screwfix 283 19.49 3.25 4023 102 16.24 Various 

 13/09/2023 Randles Ltd 284 444.00 74.00 4004 101 370.00 PC Cleaning 

 13/09/2023 Randles Ltd 284 -444.00 -74.00 4004 101 -370.00 Reverse error 

 13/09/2023 Randles Ltd 284 444.00 74.00 4004 101 370.00 Toilet cleaning 

 13/09/2023 Direct 365 299 126.76 21.13 4112 106 105.63 Jumbo loo roll dispe 

 13/09/2023 Screwfix 300 23.99 4.00 4023 102 19.99 Various 

 13/09/2023 SLR Electrical 301 283.80 47.30 4051 104 236.50 Smoke detector  

 install 

 13/09/2023 Holler Marketing Limited 302 18.00 3.00 4126 107 15.00 Website maint fee 

 13/09/2023 Langtoft Parish Council 303 20.00 4035 103 20.00 Cllr training 

 13/09/2023 Eden 304 12.00 2.00 4030 103 10.00 Telephone support - 

  covid 

 19/09/2023 Screwfix 286 16.95 2.82 4023 102 14.13 Various 

 19/09/2023 Elcocks Ltd 287 12.60 2.10 4023 102 10.50 Various 

 19/09/2023 Ivy Glass 288 276.00 46.00 4056 104 230.00 Bus shelter replace  

 glass 

 19/09/2023 Play Safety Ltd 289 98.40 16.40 4080 106 82.00 St Margarets  

 checkup 

 19/09/2023 Randles Ltd 290 555.00 92.50 4004 101 462.50 July toilet cleans 

 19/09/2023 G Williamson Garages Ltd 291 761.20 119.37 4021 102 641.83 Serv and MOT to  

 SG11PUV 

 19/09/2023 Elcocks Ltd 292 278.40 46.40 4110 106 232.00 Directional signage 

 19/09/2023 Creation Station 293 348.00 4132 107 348.00 Go Wild event 

 19/09/2023 Everything But The Product 294 82.00 4126 107 82.00 Web doma -  

 helpingdrf + realdr 

 19/09/2023 LPL Ltd 295 600.00 100.00 4033 103 500.00 Microsoft exchange  

 move 

 19/09/2023 H & K Embroidery 296 280.50 46.75 4044 103 233.75 H & K Embroidery 

 19/09/2023 Microsoft 297 293.40 48.90 4034 103 244.50 Microsoft Off Bus  

 licences x2 

 19/09/2023 Display Developments Ltd 298 75.18 12.53 4023 103 62.65 Display  

 Developments 

 20/09/2023 GRS Roadstone Ltd 285 1,656.00 276.00 4082 106 1,380.00 Winter grit 

 20/09/2023 Rob Flake 305 200.00 4100 106 200.00 Purchase of  

 Rotorvator 

 20/09/2023 British Gas Business DD 72.01 3.42 4050 104 68.59 Market Walk Gas 

 

 21/09/2023 Southern Electric DD 18.46 3.07 4110 106 15.39 Kiosk 1 

 21/09/2023 Southern Electric DD 18.46 3.07 4110 106 15.39 Kiosk 7 

 21/09/2023 EON DD 108.77 5.18 4050 104 103.59 1 Market Walk  

 electricity 

 22/09/2023 Scottish Water Business Stream DD 7.29 4050 104 7.29 2 Market Walk 

 22/09/2023 Scottish Water Business Stream DD 10.27 4050 104 10.27 1 Market Walk 

 25/09/2023 Southern Electric DD 50.14 2.38 4052 104 47.76 Cass Hall electricity 

 28/09/2023 Creation Station 306 348.00 4132 107 348.00 Go Wild Events 



 28/09/2023 Southern Electric DD 18.46 3.07 4110 106 15.39 Kiosk 4 

 28/09/2023 Southern Electric DD 19.87 0.95 4110 106 18.92 Kiosk 5 

 28/09/2023 Southern Electric DD 16.62 0.79 4110 106 15.83 Kiosk 7 

 29/09/2023 Southern Electric DD 77.43 3.68 4050 104 73.75 Market Walk offices 

 29/09/2023 Moneymaster TR 264,104.87 201  264,104.87 TR 

  

 


